Training Level Test 1
(C) Batts,

402 Dakota Crowe

275 Marion Jeffers

Training Level Test 2
(C) Batts,

412 Amy Jo Guinn

273 Jennifer Jeffers

275 Marion Jeffers

Training Level Test 3
(C) Batts,
268 Sophie Miller
412 Amy Jo Guinn
300 Elisabeth Chizek
274 Jordan Pruiksma
421 Jasmyn Jones
273 Jennifer Jeffers

First Level Test 1
(C) Batts,
424 Kylie Cahoon
406 Sophie Miller
263 Dana Moore
272 Linda Ledray
299 Elisabeth Chizek
422 Terri Seignious
404 Lisa Calhoun
275 Marion Jeffers

First Level Test 2
(C) Batts,
348 Karma Jackson
273 Jennifer Jeffers
404 Lisa Calhoun

First Level Test 3
(C) Batts,

268 Sophie Miller

406 Sophie Miller

410 Ashley Guinn

262 Symantha Melemed
300 Elisabeth Chizek
263 Dana Moore

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

Magnum
Silks Annie Sea

Home Made Do Retiro
Melody's Storm Ryder
Silks Annie Sea

Midnight Rock

Home Made Do Retiro
Stevies Joy

Concrete Jungle

The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel
Melody's Storm Ryder

Shinda

Elliot

Miss Oula
Cooley Blu

Fox in Socks
Beringer
Siobhan

Silks Annie Sea

Philippe
Melody's Storm Ryder
Siobhan

Midnight Rock
Elliot

Johanssen RSH
Lindegaards Elliot
Stevies Joy

Miss Oula

USEF Training Level Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023

USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023

USEF First Level Test 2 2023
USEF First Level Test 2 2023
USEF First Level Test 2 2023

USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JR/YR
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
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137.0
1245

186.5
146.0
143.5

186.5
160.0
155.5
151.5
139.5
125.5

178.5
178.5
161.5
161.5
150.0
148.5
136.0
117.0

199.5
159.0
158.0

257.5
240.5
237.5
234.0
216.5
195.5

52.692%
47.885%

64.310%
50.345%
49.483%

74.600%
64.000%
62.200%
60.600%
55.800%
50.200%

66.111%
66.111%
59.815%
59.815%
55.556%
55.000%
50.370%
43.333%

60.455%
48.182%
47.879%

71.528%
66.806%
65.972%
65.000%
60.139%
54.306%
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Second Level Test 1
(C) Batts,
410 Ashley Guinn
297 Janice Milheim
270 Sharon Anderson
293 Deborah Wells Howell

Second Level Test 3
(C) Batts,
423 Leah Kadar-Hodd
279 Caroline Stearns
293 Deborah Wells Howell

Third Level Test 1
(C) Trentelman,
278 Katie Poag
535 Sydney Langley
350 Sarah Unks
286 Elizabeth Brown
425 Kerry Parmer

Third Level Test 2
(C) Trentelman,
413 Ashley Guinn
550 Sophie Miller

Third Level Test 3
(C) Trentelman,
298 Kylee Mckereghan
283 Sarah Sharpe
267 Danielle Comley
413 Ashley Guinn
547 Druanne Hall
284 Charlotte Feddersen
548 Doris Westhoff
426 Brittany Jamison
408 Trudy O Walker
350 Sarah Unks
260 Sydney Crowley

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Trentelman,

418 Marian Bickers

266 Laurie Wallace

284 Charlotte Feddersen

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

Johanssen RSH

Hans Guck In Die Luft

True Bellamy
Sophia

Fera's Last Gift
Just Gretel
Sophia

Luck Pleasure D
Picnic in the Park
Doc Holliday
Kartier BWF
Forte

Jade

Soulmates Dixiebelle

Red Riding Hood
Dreamliner
BDF Top Dun
Jade

Karel DDH
Happy Colours
Fortunate Wind
Dauntless
Bocelli

Doc Holliday
Grazia

Choice V
Remembrance FV
Happy Colours

USEF Second Level Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
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222.5
217.5
215.5
206.0

256.5
253.5
2125

260.0
233.0
226.5
223.0
217.0

253.0
243.5

296.0
288.5
282.5
276.0
275.5
271.5
262.5
258.0
256.5
236.5
215.0

255.0
248.5
247.0

63.571%
62.143%
61.571%
58.857%

61.071%
60.357%
50.595%

70.270%
62.973%
61.216%
60.270%
58.649%

66.579%
64.079%

74.000%
72.125%
70.625%
69.000%
68.875%
67.875%
65.625%
64.500%
64.125%
59.125%
53.750%

67.105%
65.395%
65.000%

A W N B
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549 Marianne Stankiewicz
408 Trudy O Walker
295 Kiara Lutzen

Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Trentelman,
277 Katie Poag

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Trentelman,

291 Carol Brewer

258 Micayla Kane

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Trentelman,
292 Katie Poag
282 Sarah Dodge
428 Carlos Carneiro
289 Ginny Crawford
411 Caroline Von Asten
259 Myron Langer
407 Brenley Langston
258 Micayla Kane

FEI Intermediare |
(C) Trentelman,
420 Sophia Reginelli
294 Susan Shelton
416 Justine Wilson

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Trentelman,
285 Barbara Bonk
288 Anna Kristen Paysinger
261 Virginia King
414 Samantha Fogg
405 Kelly Arnold

FEI ParaEquestrian TOC
(C) Trentelman,
403 Meghan Benge

FEI TOC
(C) Trentelman,
289 Ginny Crawford

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

Wunderschon
Bocelli
Van Halen

Lets Dance

Casio Royal
Caliente

Hambo Dea

Nea's Donnerelfe

Qatar
Beringer
Milano KP
Don Ducati
Numero Uno
Caliente

Firmamento
Senegal ARB
Ranchero

Centeno XII
Commander Il
Fiesto Beat
Dancer

Baltic Tango

Richard Lowenherz

Beringer

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level Test 2 2023

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Intermediate | 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022

FEI Para Ill Grand Prix A 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
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236.0
232.0
230.5

273.5

231.0
209.0

249.0
227.0
226.5
213.0
195.0
190.0
183.2
171.0

237.0
227.5
216.5

288.5
277.0
275.5
267.0
248.5

210.0

180.7

62.105%
61.053%
60.658%

71.974%

64.167%
58.056%

73.235%
66.765%
66.618%
62.647%
57.353%
55.882%
53.882%
50.294%

69.706%
66.912%
63.676%

62.717%
60.217%
59.891%
58.043%
54.022%

70.000%

53.147%
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FEI Freestyle TOC
(C) Trentelman,
271 Sarah Sharpe

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para)
(C) Batts,
418 Marian Bickers
262 Symantha Melemed
266 Laurie Wallace
286 Elizabeth Brown
421 Jasmyn Jones
422 Terri Seignious Beringer

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)
(C) Trentelman,

265 Concetta Maria Riva Vidal JV
USEF 4-Year OIld Test
(C) Trentelman,

290 Elaine Owensby
Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings

(C) Trentelman,
276 Katie Poag Osiris

Alhambra LXXIV

Choice V

Lindegaards Elliot
Remembrance FV

Kartier BWF

The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel

Secret Senzation

Intro Level Test A Opportunity
(C) Batts,

296 Lillian McAnally Too Hot To Handle

Intro Level Test B Opportunity
(C) Batts,

296 Lillian McAnally Too Hot To Handle

Intro Level Test C Opportunity
(C) Batts,

296 Lillian McAnally Too Hot To Handle

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity
(C) Batts,

409 Madison Smith Homero BRH

Third Level Test 3 Opportunity

(C) Trentelman,

260 Sydney Crowley Grazia
National Pony Cup TOC

(C) Batts,

348 Karma Jackson Philippe

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2022 Open

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023 Open

USEF First Level Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF First Level Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur

USDF Third Level Freestyle 2023 Adult Amateur

USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023 Open
USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023 Open
USDF Introductory Level Test A 2023 JR/YR
USDF Introductory Level Test B 2023 JRIYR
USDF Introductory Level Test C 2023 JR/YR
USEF Training Level Test 1 2023 JRIYR

USEF Third Level Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur

USEF First Level Test 2 2023 JRIYR
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266.0

259.5
239.0
226.0
202.0
136.0
132.0

249.6

34.4

80.5

95.5

92.5

122.0

152.0

221.0

193.5

66.500%

68.289%
66.389%
59.474%
54.595%
54.400%
48.889%

62.400%

68.800%

80.500%

59.688%

57.813%

61.000%

58.462%

55.250%

58.636%

o g b~ WN PP
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Fourth Level TOC
(C) Trentelman,
429 Kylee Mckereghan

Training Level Test 1
(C) Trentelman,

402 Dakota Crowe

275 Marion Jeffers

Training Level Test 2
(C) Trentelman,

412 Amy Jo Guinn

275 Marion Jeffers

273 Jennifer Jeffers

Training Level Test 3
(C) Trentelman,
268 Sophie Miller
401 Anne Aloi
290 Elaine Owensby
412 Amy Jo Guinn
273 Jennifer Jeffers

First Level Test 1
(C) Trentelman,
299 Elisabeth Chizek
274 Jordan Pruiksma
347 Sally Rosen
404 Lisa Calhoun
263 Dana Moore
275 Marion Jeffers

First Level Test 2
(C) Trentelman,
348 Karma Jackson

First Level Test 3
(C) Trentelman,
262 Symantha Melemed
268 Sophie Miller
410 Ashley Guinn
299 Elisabeth Chizek
263 Dana Moore
273 Jennifer Jeffers

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

SierraNova

Magnum
Silks Annie Sea

Home Made Do Retiro
Silks Annie Sea
Melody's Storm Ryder

Midnight Rock
Serupgaards Glenfidich
Secret Senzation
Home Made Do Retiro
Melody's Storm Ryder

Fox in Socks
Concrete Jungle
Babette
Siobhan

Miss Oula

Silks Annie Sea

Philippe

Lindegaards Elliot
Midnight Rock
Johanssen RSH

Fox in Socks

Miss Oula

Melody's Storm Ryder

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level Test 3 2023

USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023
USEF First Level Test 1 2023

USEF First Level Test 2 2023

USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023
USEF First Level Test 3 2023

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
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253.0

172.5
152.0

195.0
178.0
177.0

202.0
177.0
168.5
163.5
155.5

191.0
181.5
176.0
170.0
160.5
138.5

228.5

276.0
270.0
263.0
2455
228.0
202.5

70.278%

66.346%
58.462%

67.241%
61.379%
61.034%

80.800%
70.800%
67.400%
65.400%
62.200%

70.741%
67.222%
65.185%
62.963%
59.444%
51.296%

69.242%

76.667%
75.000%
73.056%
68.194%
63.333%
56.250%

a b~ WON PP

o g b~ WN PP

o O b WDN PP
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Second Level Test 1
(C) Trentelman,
297 Janice Milheim
293 Deborah Wells Howell
410 Ashley Guinn

Second Level Test 3
(C) Trentelman,
279 Caroline Stearns

Third Level Test 1
(C) Head,
278 Katie Poag
535 Sydney Langley
286 Elizabeth Brown
425 Kerry Parmer

Third Level Test 2
(C) Head,
413 Ashley Guinn

Third Level Test 3
(C) Head,
413 Ashley Guinn
298 Kylee Mckereghan
548 Doris Westhoff
350 Sarah Unks
260 Sydney Crowley

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Head,
267 Danielle Comley
266 Laurie Wallace
284 Charlotte Feddersen
408 Trudy O Walker
549 Marianne Stankiewicz

Fourth Level Test 2

(C) Head,

277 Katie Poag
Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Head,

291 Carol Brewer

258 Micayla Kane

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

Hans Guck In Die Luft

Sophia
Johanssen RSH

Just Gretel

Luck Pleasure D
Picnic in the Park
Kartier BWF
Forte

Jade

Jade

Red Riding Hood
Fortunate Wind
Doc Holliday
Grazia

BDF Top Dun
Remembrance FV
Happy Colours
Bocelli
Wunderschon

Lets Dance

Casio Royal
Caliente

USEF Second Level Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level Test 2 2023

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level Test 3 2023

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
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232.0
217.5
198.0

279.0

261.0
229.5
226.0
207.5

261.0

277.5
277.0
254.5
252.0
241.0

270.5
233.0
232.0
231.0
227.0

263.0

243.5
222.5

66.286%
62.143%
56.571%

66.429%

70.541%
62.027%
61.081%
56.081%

68.684%

69.375%
69.250%
63.625%
63.000%
60.250%

71.184%
61.316%
61.053%
60.789%
59.737%

69.211%

67.639%
61.806%

A W NP

a b wWwN PP

a b W NP
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FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Head,
292 Katie Poag
411 Caroline Von Asten
428 Carlos Carneiro
282 Sarah Dodge
289 Ginny Crawford
258 Micayla Kane

FEI Intermediare |
(C) Head,
420 Sophia Reginelli
271 Sarah Sharpe
294 Susan Shelton
416 Justine Wilson

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Head,

288 Anna Kristen Paysinger

261 Virginia King
405 Kelly Arnold

FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

(C) Head,
403 Meghan Benge
FEI TOC

(C) Trentelman,
259 Myron Langer

Hambo Dea
Milano KP

Qatar

Nea's Donnerelfe
Beringer
Caliente

Firmamento
Alhambra LXXIV
Senegal ARB
Ranchero

Commander I
Fiesto Beat
Baltic Tango

Richard Lowenherz

Don Ducati

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para)

(C) Trentelman,

421 Jasmyn Jones
547 Druanne Hall
286 Elizabeth Brown

The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel
Karel DDH
Kartier BWF

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)

(C) Head,

265 Concetta Maria Riva

Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Head,
348 Karma Jackson

Vidal JV

Philippe

Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings

(C) Head,
276 Katie Poag

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

Osiris

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Intermediate | 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022

FEI Para Ill Grand Prix A 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

USEF Training Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level Test 1 2023

USDF Third Level Freestyle 2023

Dressage Seat Equitation

USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Cyndy Olliff - Stable View Farm

226.0
214.0
210.0
209.5
205.5
177.0

227.5
220.5
217.5
212.5

282.0
2715
242.3

217.0

202.0

159.0
251.0
221.5

228.1

7.6

82.9

66.471%
62.941%
61.765%
61.618%
60.441%
52.059%

66.912%
64.853%
63.971%
62.500%

61.304%
59.022%
52.674%

72.333%

59.412%

63.600%
62.750%
59.865%

57.025%

76.000%

82.900%

o g b~ WDN PP

A W N PP
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Training Level Test 2 Opportunity
(C) Trentelman,
409 Madison Smith Homero BRH

Third Level Test 3 Opportunity
(C) Head,

260 Sydney Crowley Grazia
National Pony Cup TOC

(C) Trentelman,

348 Karma Jackson Philippe
Fourth Level TOC

(C) Head,

429 Kylee Mckereghan SierraNova

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:18 PM

USEF Training Level Test 2 2023 JRIYR
USEF Third Level Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF First Level Test 2 2023 JRIYR
USEF Fourth Level Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
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197.0

229.5

238.0

257.0

67.931%

57.375%

72.121%

71.389%
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